
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Math Math Math Math Friday Sing

Morning Meeting

Library & Homeroom

8:20 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

PRESCHOOL SAMPLE WEEKLY SCHEDULE
4- AND 5-YEAR-OLDS (MUST BE 4 BY SEPTEMBER 1ST) 

2019
2020 

Beehive doors open

Morning Meeting

Lunch Students and their teachers enjoy lunch family-style around tables throughout the homerooms 

Rest Time

Wellness
Homeroom

Wellness Studio, Woodshop, & Homeroom

Beehive Recess

Dismissal Students are picked up by parents/guardians or escorted to After School Program or the Catlin Gabel buses

Closing Meeting Students reflect on the day, share work, reconize and appreciate classmates, and prepare for the next day

Work & Play Students choose from a variety of activities throughout the room

Work & Play Students choose from a variety of activities throughout the room

Music
Homeroom

Music
Homeroom

Work & Play

Community Sing

www.catlin.edu/beginningschool


