2019 PRESCHOOL SAMPLE WEEKLY SCHEDULE

2020 4- AND 5-YEAR-OLDS (MUST BE 4 BY SEPTEMBER 1ST)

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:20 a.m.	Beehive doors open					
8:30 a.m.	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting				
9:00 a.m.					Morning Meeting	
9:15 a.m.				Wellness Homeroom	Work & Play	
10:00 a.m.	Wellness	Wellness Studio, Woodshop, & Homeroom				
11:00 a.m.	Beehive Recess					
12:00 p.m.	Lunch Students and their tead	Lunch Students and their teachers enjoy lunch family-style around tables throughout the homerooms				
12:30 p.m.	Rest Time					
1:00 p.m.	Work & Play Students choose from a variety of activities throughout the room					
2:00 p.m.	Music Homeroom			Music Homeroom		
2:30 p.m.	Closing Meeting Students	Closing Meeting Students reflect on the day, share work, reconize and appreciate classmates, and prepare for the next day				
2:50 p.m.	Dismissal Students are picke	Dismissal Students are picked up by parents/guardians or escorted to After School Program or the Catlin Gabel buses				

www.catlin.edu/beginningschool